ADULT/YOUTH DOUBLES TOURNAMENT 11/27/2021

12 and Under Division

1st Tony Garrison

Brian Tiesmeyer

Hdcp
Total

2nd Leila Wolfe
Edith Regan

Hdcp

Total

3rd Wyatt Bell
Marcelo Reyes
Hdcp
Total

4th Jeremy-Paul Parris / PJ Ireland - 1431

206
704
600

1510

258
477
711

1446

231

559

651
1441

SMART $$

$250

$150

$100

5th Davis Parrish / Dawn Wrightson - 1399

6th Dusty Chaney / Henry Morgan - 1380

7th Tristin Friedrich / Michael Friedrich - 1348
8th Jase Kjeldgard / David Pearson - 1304

9th Ryan Carr / Chris Carr - 1289

10th  Kylie Esposito / Stephanie Flory - 1278
11th  Trent Baumes / Nick Montalvo - 1277

13 and Over Division

1st Alyssa Kline
Triston Vila
Hdcp
Total

2nd Destiny Snyder
Dorine Fugere

Hdcp

Total

3rd Blayne Rowlinson

Bryce Quick
Hdcp
Total

SMART $$

274  S$250
650
513

1437

434  $150
563
426

1423

336 5100
254
831

1421

4th  Kaitlyn Perrine / Hannah Roof - 1413

5th  Angela Keyser / Deke Keyser - 1377

6th  Christopher Keyser / Daniel Keyser - 1373
7th Ben Fitzgerald / John Saltmarsh - 1317
8th  Megan Allen / Cathy Roof - 1310

9th  Evan Posey / Derek Fish - 1298

10th Justin Rose / Dalton Gruzdas - 1281

11th John Egan / Dave Hair - 1271

12th Trevor Zuppa / Lucas Rabb - 1158



